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Friday 24th November 2023 

Things to look forward to next week 

 

Monday Multiply Session for interested parents /carers at 9am 

Andy’s PE Workshops 

Football Club 

Tuesday Mr Preston’s Music Workshops for Classes 2J and 4D 

Drawing/Film Club          Motor Skills Club      Science Club 

Wednesday Amy singing workshops 

Lego Club         Languages Club      Book/Lexia Club 

Thursday Jet and Ben Stranger Danger Assembly 

Singing Club  

Friday Achievement Assembly 

Class 4D Swimming- Year 5 only 

 

Things to look forward to for the rest of this term: 

Monday 4th December - Classes 2J and 3H to Beamish 

Monday 4th December- Reception Class ‘Stay and Christmas’ 

Tuesday 5th December - Adam Bushnell Storyteller Day 

Wednesday 6th December - Christmas Open the Book Assembly 

Monday 11th December - Nursery ‘Stay and Christmas’ 

Tuesday 12th December - Class 2J ‘Stay and Christmas’ 

Wednesday 13th December - Christmas Dinner 

Wednesday 13th December  -Classes 3H and 4D ‘Stay and Christmas’ 

Thursday 14th December - Class 1W and Year 1 Little Elf Visit       Year 2, Classes 3H and 4D visit to Odeon cinema 

Monday 18th December - School Christmas Fayre 

Tuesday 19th December - Last day disco 


